
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: John Mahoney

Wednesday, September 16, 2020, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Approves a purchase order with John Bean Technologies 

Corporation for $833,980.01 to purchase 23 ground 

power units for the expansion project on A Concourse at 

Denver International Airport (PO-00090533).

20-0918

Approves a purchase order with Twist, Inc. for 

$1,613,035.97 to purchase 20 pre-conditioned air units 

for the expansion project on A Concourse at Denver 

International Airport (PO-00090791).

20-0919

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16857
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16858

